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Technische Daten

Bemessungslichtstrom der Leuchte

Lichtstarke

Farbtemperatur

CRI

Abstrahlwinkel

Lichtlenkung

Leistung LED

Einschaltstrom

Dimmbar

Nennspannung AC
Nennspannung DC
Betriebsmodus Dauerschaltung
Fir den Dauerbetrieb geeignet
Umschaltung DS/BS méglich
Schutzart

Schutzklasse

Gehausefarbe
Gehdusematerial
Montageart

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Lange Lochausschnitt

Breite Lochausschnitt

Tiefe Lochausschnitt
Gewicht
Umgebungstemperatur

Prifsystem

Abstandstabelle

=

Montagehdhe a
2,00 m 3,50 m
2,50 m 3,76 m
3,00 m 3,90 m
3,50m 3,96 m
4,00 m 3,94 m
4,50 m 3,60 m
5,00 m 0,00 m
5,50 m 0,00 m

8,32 m
9,18 m
10,18 m
10,59 m
10,85 m
11,37 m
11,37 m
11,27 m

Stand: 2022-02-02

Leuchte Typ:
AXEE25X

305 Im
303 cd
5900 K
66,9
134,9°
Rettungswegausleuchtung
2W
41A
Nein
230 V AC 50/60 Hz
216V DC
Nein
Nein
Nein
IP65/20
1
Weil3
Kunststoff
Deckeneinbau
100 mm
100 mm
37 mm
83 mm
83 mm
150 mm
0,22 kg
0-40°C
ZBX CPS

d B

5,63 m 14,48 m
6,36 m 15,02 m
6,93 m 16,16 m
7,73 m 17,92 m
8,45 m 19,50 m
9,10 m 20,92 m
9,29 m 22,19 m
9,05 m 23,33 m
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